DRY GAS METER
For experimentation, environmental measurement……………DC(S)
For large flow………………………………………………………………DS
For middle pressure……………………………………………………DSH
For high pressure……………………………………………………D-NM
当社は、認定基準としてISO / I EC17025を用い、認定スキームを
ISO/IEC17011に従って運営されているJCSSの下で認定されています。
JCSSを運営している認定機関（IA Japan）は、アジア太平洋認定協力機構

o：Degreased
④ Options
M：1.8kPa manometer
D：Without digital thermometer
Z：Resettable Counter
Dimensions (mm)
W1
W2
W3
W2
W3
H
H
Model Measuring Range Diaphragm Capacity Minimum Scale Pulse Rate Pressure loss Gas Tube
(L) (L) (L/P) (Pa)
DS-1.6A 0.16〜 26.6L/min(0.01〜 1.6m3/h) 0.6 0.2 0.1 220 20A 3/4B
DS-2.5A 0.37〜 41.6L/min(0.02〜 2.5m3/h) 0.9 0.2 0.1 220 20A 3/4B
DS-4A 0.5 〜 66.6L/min(0.03〜 4 m3/h) 1.7 0.2 0.1 220 20A 3/4B
DS-6A 0.66〜 100 L/min(0.04〜 6 m3/h) 1.7 0.2 0.1 300 20A 3/4B
DS-10A 1.16〜 166 L/min(0.07〜 10 m3/h) 4 2 1 300 32A 1 1/4B
DS-16A 1.66〜 266 L/min(0.1 〜 16 m3/h) 4 2 1 300 32A 1 1/4B
DS-25A 2.5 〜 416 L/min(0.15〜 25 m3/h) 9 2 1 300 50A 2B
DS-40A 5 〜 666 L/min(0.3 〜 40 m3/h) 20 20 10 300 50A 2B
DS-65A 6.66〜1083 L/min(0.4 〜 65 m3/h) 20 20 10 300 50A 2B
DS-100A 10 〜1666 L/min(0.6 〜100 m3/h) 40 20 10 300 80A 3B
DS-160A 16.6 〜2666 L/min(1.0 〜160 m3/h) 40 20 10 400 80A 3B
DSH-6 0.66〜 100 L/min(0.04〜 6 m3/h) 1.7 0.2 0.1 300 20A 3/4B
DSH-10 1.16〜 166 L/min(0.07〜 10 m3/h) 4 2 1 300 32A 1 1/4B
Model Distance between inlet/outlet center W H1 H D D2 Weight
(kg)